Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

Data card
- WDD2043771G171346 -

WDD2043771G171346

C 63 AMG

0470503665

3604958

P0670

26.06.13

15698560085008
72293005011415
2043301100011317100215
2043301200011317100214
20435012171630873114
20446020001317000847

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 15698560085008 A1560100401
< Transmission 72293005011415 2042701606
6 Front axle, left 2043301100011317100215
E Front axle, right 2043301200011317100214
‘® Rear axle 20435012171630873114
()]
o Steering 20446020001317000847 2044602000
S
8 Codes
o
& Code Designation
N
e 07A OEL-OFFSETMENGE +700ML OEL
g 108 CONTROL CODE MARKETING
>
8. 197U OBSIDIAN BLACK
O w2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake
210A LEATHER
211A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE
212B OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
213 AMG speed-sensitive sports steering
218 Rear view camera
22P Lane tracking package
230 PARKTRONIC
232 Garage door opener
234 Blind Spot Monitoring
240 LED-Tagfahrlicht
242 Front passenger seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
245 Compass
249 AMG sports exhaust system, two-mode
251 Increased speed limitation for USA
264 Licence plate for America
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
284B AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA
287 Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
291 Airbag for driver and front passenger
294 Kneebag
301 Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
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Code
309
342B
345
348
413
427
440
461
471
475
476
494
512
518
536
551
580
584
608
615
634
636
668
690
705L
763
772
785
TXXL
804
810
873
876
887
889
89V
909
916
919
986
989
A50
A88
A89
B12
F204
FC

Designation

Double cup holder

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - AMERICAN
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

mbrace

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control

Instrument with mileage reading

AMG rear axle differential lock

Tyre pressure monitoring system

Lane keeping assist

US version

COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer

Media interface

Sirius satellite radio

Anti-theft alarm system

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w. corn. function
Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

UNITED STATES (USA)

Radio remote control with panic switch
AMG Black Series bodystyling

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG cross-spoke forged wheels
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

heated seats

Interior Light package

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
"Grand Edition" special model - USA

Fuel tank with increased capacity

Cooling capacity - booster package

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
VARIANTE MOTORHALTER
VS-I-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

MODEL SERIES 204

COUPE



Reference Position

Code Designation
G930 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 30
GV AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION REINFORCED
H80 High-gloss black piano-lacquer-look trim
HA REAR AXLE
K15 CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 15000 KM
L LEFT-HAND STEERING
M156 V8 GASOLINE ENGINE M156 - AMG
M63 6.3 LITER DISPLACEMENT
NO2 CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT
P61 Edition 507
P64 Memory package
RO1 Summer tyres
u10 Automatic seat occupancy recognition and child seat recognition
u26 AMG floor mats
u70 red-painted brake callipers
10 u71 DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 1, USA
<< WL FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT
—
g VR FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
g X00 designo single-tone nappa leather upholstery
o) X1 Leather designo black uni
g Y90 designo headlining in fabric, black
<
CDVPD dat
=
8 ata
= VPDID Designation Contents
()]
g 00013 Fuel Tank 20447061021317640168
8‘ 00014 Cardan Shaft 2044101300
@) ) .
00044 :Z‘lftad"ght Control Unit - 5189009103031306132189009103031306130192C0
00048 MEID Mobile A1000005C51833
Equipment Identifier
00049 MDN Mobile Directory 0475050978
Number
MIN Mobile
00050 Identification Number 2482770948
00064 Front Suspension A2043200568
Struts
00065 Rear Springs A2043240604
00066 gﬁf’r:; rear Spring A2103250484
00104 Comand ME7280D4102151
Commissioning
10199 Yg’gﬁ;ﬂieﬁ'edm”w 043300003E38DDO0003E318400003E2FC700003E3661
10225 SSG Driver 3C84;37FD;3D21;38EE;3A90; FFFF;3C04;3B23
Normalizing Position
10226 SSG Driver 3C84;37FD;3D21;38EE;3A90;FFFF;3C04:3823
Reference Position
SSG Driver 10-00-
10227 Adaptation Data 34:1C;00,08
10228 SSG Passenger | 3C83;3803;3D15;38F0;3A91;FFFF;FFFF:FFFF
Normalizing Position
10229 SSG Passenger 3C83;3803;3D15;38F0;3A91;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF



VPD ID Designation Contents
SSG Passenger 10-01-

10230 Adaptation Data 15:19;01:05

20002 EGS Code n39ba09p29sim023zn0e

30043 SCNLRSM (Light  5479413700020005
Rain Sensor)

30044 SCN WSS 2076702701020002
(Windscreen)

Equipment
Paints
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Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

211 - LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

210 - LEATHER
Code Additional paint
information

197

CONTINENTAL

Designation

OBSIDIAN BLACK - METALLIC
PAINT



